
Pos 

 

ROU - MX1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNS 

 

ROU - MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

81 

91 

7 

141 

71 

411 

72 

192 

14 

102 

8 

44 

101 

111 

797 

109 

24 

332 

4 

222 

58 

420 

124 

22 

Last Name 

Cabal 
Cociu 
Filip 
Dimitriu 
Gradinaru 

Tompa 
Balazs 
Iosif 
Daus 
Roshu 
Chirca 
Poponut 

Stoichescu 
Pop 
Toth 
Dragoi 

Eross 
Strejut 
Habeanu 
Voiculescu 
Pandele 
Rizesku 
Timus 
Grosu 

First Name 

George 
Mihail 
Andrei 
Ilia 
Alin 

Robert 
Istvan 
Petru 
Dacian 
Vlad 
Alexandru 
Andrei 

Mihai 
Denis 
Szebasztian 
Alin 

Koppany 
Andrei 
Dennis 
Dan 
Alin 
Sebastian 
Nikolai 
Mirel 

Class 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

Club 

CSM TARGU MURES 

CSA Steaua 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Republika Moldova 

Sugas Sfantu Gheorhe 

CSM TARGU MURES 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Juvenes Targu Mures 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSM TARGU MURES 

CSM TARGU MURES 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

CSA Steaua 

SPCLEP Brashov 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS 

Lido Campina 

Top Cross TCS 

Republika Moldova 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

0 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

0 

0 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

0 

0 

Total points 

50 
44 
38 
20 

0 

50 
44 
40 
36 
16 
15 

0 

50 
44 
40 
36 

50 
44 
40 
36 
32 
30 

0 
0 

 

Printed: 02.07.2019 12:22:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

MX1 + MX2 + MX2 JUN + 300 2T 

Overall 

MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM Motocross Etapa 2

Moreni (Jud.Dambovita)

Moto-Club FLACARA MORENI

Duminica, 30 iunie 2019



No. 

7 

71 

91 

141 

14 

24 

44 

72 

102 

192 

411 

101 

109 

111 

797 

4 

22 

58 

124 

222 

332 

420 

Last Name 

Filip 

Gradinaru 

Cociu 

Dimitriu 

Daus 

Eross 

Poponut 

Balazs 

Roshu 

Iosif 

Tompa 

Stoichescu 

Dragoi 

Pop 

Toth 

Habeanu 

Grosu 

Pandele 

Timus 

Voiculescu 

Strejut 

Rizesku 

First Name 

Andrei 

Alin 

Mihail 

Ilia 

Dacian 

Koppany 

Andrei 

Istvan 

Vlad 

Petru 

Robert 

Mihai 

Alin 

Denis 

Szebasztian 

Dennis 

Mirel 

Alin 

Nikolai 

Dan 

Andrei 

Sebastian 

Class 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

Club 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

CSA Steaua 

Republika Moldova 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

CSA Steaua 

Juvenes Targu Mures 

CSM TARGU MURES 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Top Cross TCS 

Sugas Sfantu Gheorhe 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

CSM TARGU MURES 

CSM TARGU MURES 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Lido Campina 

Republika Moldova 

Top Cross TCS 

SPCLEP Brashov 

Top Cross TCS 

Nation 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

MLD 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

MLD 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

 

Printed: 02.07.2019 11:48:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

MX1 + MX2 + MX2 JUN + 300 2T MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM Motocross Etapa 2

Moreni (Jud.Dambovita)

Moto-Club FLACARA MORENI

Duminica, 30 iunie 2019



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

411 

81 

91 

124 

101 

24 

44 

141 

192 

71 

111 

332 

7 

72 

14 

734 

797 

730 

102 

4 

22 

222 

58 

18 

420 

109 

Last Name 

Tompa 
Cabal 
Cociu 
Timus 
Stoichescu 
Eross 
Poponut 
Dimitriu 
Iosif 
Gradinaru 
Pop 
Strejut 
Filip 
Balazs 
Daus 
Cojanu 
Toth 
Stan 
Roshu 
Habeanu 
Grosu 
Voiculescu 
Pandele 
Fieraru 
Rizesku 
Dragoi 

First Name 

Robert 
George 
Mihail 
Nikolai 
Mihai 
Koppany 
Andrei 
Ilia 
Petru 
Alin 
Denis 
Andrei 
Andrei 
Istvan 
Dacian 
Aida 
Szebasztian 
Iasmina 
Vlad 
Dennis 
Mirel 
Dan 
Alin 
Ioana 
Sebastian 
Alin 

Class 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - FETE 

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - FETE 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - FETE 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

Club 

Sugas Sfantu Gheorhe 

CSM TARGU MURES 

CSA Steaua 

Republika Moldova 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSA Steaua 

Juvenes Targu Mures 

Republika Moldova 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM TARGU MURES 

SPCLEP Brashov 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

CSM TARGU MURES 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM TARGU MURES 

CSM Bukurest 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS 

Lido Campina 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Best Tm 

1:47.496 

1:48.150 

1:50.969 

1:54.684 

1:55.678 

2:00.141 

2:00.840 

2:01.198 

2:01.510 

2:04.950 

2:05.028 

2:05.412 

2:06.045 

2:09.802 

2:11.021 

2:11.602 

2:14.104 

2:14.656 

2:15.659 

2:16.322 

2:28.802 

2:29.852 

2:32.947 

2:37.349 

2:38.241 

Diff 

0.654 

3.473 

7.188 

8.182 

12.645 

13.344 

13.702 

14.014 

17.454 

17.532 

17.916 

18.549 

22.306 

23.525 

24.106 

26.608 

27.160 

28.163 

28.826 

41.306 

42.356 

45.451 

49.853 

50.745 

Gap 

0.654 

2.819 

3.715 

0.994 

4.463 

0.699 

0.358 

0.312 

3.440 

0.078 

0.384 

0.633 

3.757 

1.219 

0.581 

2.502 

0.552 

1.003 

0.663 

12.480 

1.050 

3.095 

4.402 

0.892 

In Lap 

5 
8 
4 
3 
6 
2 
7 
8 
8 
1 
3 
1 
4 
6 
3 
4 
4 
6 
2 
4 
1 
3 
7 
6 
5 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 02.07.2019 12:18:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

MX1 + MX2 + MX2 JUN + 300 2T 

Free practice 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:24:02 

MORENI 1.300 km 

30.06.2019 11:25 

 CNIR FRM Motocross Etapa 2

Moreni (Jud.Dambovita)

Moto-Club FLACARA MORENI

Duminica, 30 iunie 2019



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 

81 

411 

91 

72 

124 

7 

141 

101 

24 

192 

71 

111 

44 

332 

102 

14 

110 

734 

797 

730 

4 

22 

222 

109 

420 

58 

8 

18 

Last Name 

Cabal 
Tompa 
Cociu 
Balazs 
Timus 
Filip 
Dimitriu 
Stoichescu 
Eross 
Iosif 
Gradinaru 
Pop 
Poponut 
Strejut 
Roshu 
Daus 
Bancila 
Cojanu 
Toth 
Stan 
Habeanu 
Grosu 
Voiculescu 
Dragoi 
Rizesku 
Pandele 
Chirca 
Fieraru 

First Name 

George 
Robert 
Mihail 
Istvan 
Nikolai 
Andrei 
Ilia 
Mihai 
Koppany 
Petru 
Alin 
Denis 
Andrei 
Andrei 
Vlad 
Dacian 
Stefania 
Aida 
Szebasztian 
Iasmina 
Dennis 
Mirel 
Dan 
Alin 
Sebastian 
Alin 
Alexandru 
Ioana 

Class 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - FETE 

ROU - FETE 

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - FETE 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - FETE 

Club 

CSM TARGU MURES 

Sugas Sfantu Gheorhe 

CSA Steaua 

CSM TARGU MURES 

Republika Moldova 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Republika Moldova 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSA Steaua 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM TARGU MURES 

Juvenes Targu Mures 

SPCLEP Brashov 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM TARGU MURES 

CSM Bukurest 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS 

Lido Campina 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Best Tm 

1:44.739 

1:47.599 

1:49.419 

1:51.926 

1:52.717 

1:53.170 

1:53.271 

1:54.639 

1:55.183 

1:58.616 

1:59.791 

2:00.448 

2:00.598 

2:03.130 

2:03.133 

2:03.327 

2:03.842 

2:05.362 

2:05.799 

2:09.722 

2:11.020 

2:15.571 

2:15.651 

2:20.903 

2:23.789 

2:24.084 

2:26.187 

2:27.747 

Diff 

2.860 

4.680 

7.187 

7.978 

8.431 

8.532 

9.900 

10.444 

13.877 

15.052 

15.709 

15.859 

18.391 

18.394 

18.588 

19.103 

20.623 

21.060 

24.983 

26.281 

30.832 

30.912 

36.164 

39.050 

39.345 

41.448 

43.008 

Gap 

2.860 

1.820 

2.507 

0.791 

0.453 

0.101 

1.368 

0.544 

3.433 

1.175 

0.657 

0.150 

2.532 

0.003 

0.194 

0.515 

1.520 

0.437 

3.923 

1.298 

4.551 

0.080 

5.252 

2.886 

0.295 

2.103 

1.560 

In Lap 

4 
4 
7 
2 
3 
5 
7 
4 
2 
2 
1 
1 
3 
6 
1 
6 
9 
5 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
6 
1 
3 
5 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 02.07.2019 12:19:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

MX1 + MX2 + MX2 JUN + 300 2T 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:59:06 

MORENI 1.300 km 

30.06.2019 13:00 

 CNIR FRM Motocross Etapa 2

Moreni (Jud.Dambovita)

Moto-Club FLACARA MORENI

Duminica, 30 iunie 2019



Pos 

 

ROU - MX1 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNS 

 

ROU - MX2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

 

ROU - MX2 300 2T  
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

ROU - MX2 Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

81 

91 

141 

7 

71 

411 

72 

192 

14 

102 

8 

44 

101 

111 

797 

109 

24 

332 

4 

222 

58 

420 

124 

22 

Last Name 

Cabal 
Cociu 
Dimitriu 
Filip 

Gradinaru 

Tompa 
Balazs 
Iosif 
Daus 
Roshu 
Chirca 

Poponut 

Stoichescu 
Pop 
Toth 
Dragoi 

Eross 
Strejut 
Habeanu 
Voiculescu 
Pandele 
Rizesku 

Timus 
Grosu 

First Name 

George 
Mihail 
Ilia 
Andrei 

Alin 

Robert 
Istvan 
Petru 
Dacian 
Vlad 
Alexandru 

Andrei 

Mihai 
Denis 
Szebasztian 
Alin 

Koppany 
Andrei 
Dennis 
Dan 
Alin 
Sebastian 

Nikolai 
Mirel 

Class 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

Club 

CSM TARGU MURES 

CSA Steaua 

Republika Moldova 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Sugas Sfantu Gheorhe 

CSM TARGU MURES 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Juvenes Targu Mures 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSM TARGU MURES 

CSM TARGU MURES 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

CSA Steaua 

SPCLEP Brashov 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS 

Lido Campina 

Top Cross TCS 

Republika Moldova 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

13 

12 

5 

15 

13 

13 

12 

14 

13 

13 

12 

11 

11 

9 

2 

Total Tm 

29:51.355 

30:02.418 

31:36.862 

31:44.233 

30:15.057 

31:11.976 

30:12.512 

31:12.655 

31:40.635 

31:01.307 

12:48.968 

31:15.220 

30:09.822 

30:58.638 

31:12.850 

29:52.101 

30:46.641 

31:47.827 

30:57.163 

31:35.986 

32:02.844 

20:17.340 

6:28.522 

Diff 

11.063 

1:45.507 

1:52.878 

DNS 

56.919 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

10 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:50.093 

1:50.819 

1:56.743 

1:56.570 

1:51.196 

1:54.722 

1:58.987 

2:02.991 

2:04.978 

2:18.970 

2:05.948 

1:55.703 

2:04.578 

2:10.201 

2:22.956 

1:56.720 

2:02.229 

2:13.281 

2:15.785 

2:28.397 

2:30.935 

1:58.346 

2:13.320 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 

0 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

0 

25 
22 
20 
18 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.063 

Avg. Speed 

39.188 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.093 

Best Speed 

42.510 

Best Lap by 

81 - George Cabal 

 

Printed: 02.07.2019 12:21:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

MX1 + MX2 + MX2 JUN + 300 2T 

Race I 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:02:56 

MORENI 1.300 km 

30.06.2019 15:45 

 CNIR FRM Motocross Etapa 2

Moreni (Jud.Dambovita)

Moto-Club FLACARA MORENI

Duminica, 30 iunie 2019



Pos 

 

ROU - MX1 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

 

ROU - MX2 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

ROU - MX2 300 2T  
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

ROU - MX2 Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

81 

91 

7 

141 

71 

411 

72 

192 

14 

44 

102 

8 

101 

111 

797 

109 

24 

332 

4 

222 

58 

420 

124 

22 

Last Name 

Cabal 
Cociu 
Filip 

Dimitriu 
Gradinaru 

Tompa 
Balazs 
Iosif 
Daus 

Poponut 
Roshu 
Chirca 

Stoichescu 
Pop 
Toth 
Dragoi 

Eross 
Strejut 
Habeanu 
Voiculescu 
Pandele 
Rizesku 

Timus 
Grosu 

First Name 

George 
Mihail 
Andrei 

Ilia 
Alin 

Robert 
Istvan 
Petru 
Dacian 

Andrei 
Vlad 
Alexandru 

Mihai 
Denis 
Szebasztian 
Alin 

Koppany 
Andrei 
Dennis 
Dan 
Alin 
Sebastian 

Nikolai 
Mirel 

Class 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX1 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

ROU - MX2 Junior 

Club 

CSM TARGU MURES 

CSA Steaua 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Republika Moldova 

Sugas Sfantu Gheorhe 

CSM TARGU MURES 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Juvenes Targu Mures 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSM TARGU MURES 

CSM TARGU MURES 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

CSA Steaua 

SPCLEP Brashov 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS 

Lido Campina 

Top Cross TCS 

Republika Moldova 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

7 

15 

15 

14 

14 

15 

13 

13 

12 

14 

13 

13 

12 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

30:21.399 

31:00.876 

32:01.324 

16:30.927 

30:27.550 

31:57.568 

31:14.659 

31:37.112 

31:36.244 

30:41.449 

31:05.231 

31:47.515 

30:49.253 

30:36.221 

32:24.831 

32:21.329 

31:37.398 

32:47.521 

Diff 

39.477 

1:39.925 

DNF 

DNS 

1:30.018 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:49.814 

1:51.718 

1:57.644 

1:57.384 

1:52.901 

1:57.013 

2:01.274 

2:03.495 

1:56.361 

2:07.528 

2:08.579 

2:25.387 

1:58.287 

2:02.383 

2:12.996 

2:15.012 

2:33.238 

2:33.695 

Points 

25 
22 
20 

0 
0 

25 
22 
20 
18 

0 
0 
0 

25 
22 
20 
18 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.151 

Avg. Speed 

38.542 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.814 

Best Speed 

42.618 

Best Lap by 

81 - George Cabal 
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MOTOCROSS MORENI 

MX1 + MX2 + MX2 JUN + 300 2T 

Race II 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:58:42 

MORENI 1.300 km 

30.06.2019 18:35 

 CNIR FRM Motocross Etapa 2

Moreni (Jud.Dambovita)

Moto-Club FLACARA MORENI

Duminica, 30 iunie 2019


